
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

2:31 PM - Ladysmith Intermediate B / 317 French St

Run - Route 15 PM

2:15 PM - North Oyster Elementary / 13470 Cedar Rd

2:29 PM - Ladysmith Primary / 340 6TH Ave

3:05 PM - Stop / Tideview Rd & Rip Tide Rd

2:46 PM - Husky Station / 12665 Tidelands Rd

2:49 PM - Stop / 5318 Brenton Page Rd

2:52 PM - Stop - Bus Shelter / Brenton Page Rd & S Doole Rd

2:53 PM - Stop / Brenton Page Rd & Shell Beach Rd

2:53 PM - Stop / 4755 Shell Beach Rd

2:54 PM - Stop / 4702 Shell Beach Rd

2:57 PM - Stop / 4370 Shell Beach Rd

2:59 PM - Stop / 4094 Shell Beach Rd

3:00 PM - Stz'uminus Community Centre / 3945 Shell Beach Rd

3:02 PM - Stop / Tideview off Shell Beach Rd

3:03 PM - Stop / Tideview Rd & Kumlocksum Rd

3:24 PM - Stop / Doole Rd Before Bruce Rd

3:26 PM - Stop / Doole Rd & O'Brian Rd

3:08 PM - Stop / Tideview Rd & Eagle Cres

3:11 PM - Shaker Church / 12535 Church Rd

3:18 PM - Stop / 12767 Kulleet Bay Rd

3:19 PM - Stop / 12871 Kulleet Bay Rd

3:20 PM - Stop / Deer Point Rd & Kulleet Bay Rd

3:23 PM - Stop / Doole Rd & Donna Rd


	Route 15 PM
	Route 15 AM



